
Int SX Carpi Rd 1 SX Junior 125 - Main Event

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 146 BRANDINI D. 7:59.213
Tempo gara

1 50.641 + -01.-845 22:10:55.918

2 52.486 --------- 22:11:48.404

3 52.703 + 00.217 22:12:41.107

4 53.201 + 00.715 22:13:34.308

5 53.919 + 01.433 22:14:28.227

6 53.767 + 01.281 22:15:21.994

7 53.633 + 01.147 22:16:15.627

8 54.347 + 01.861 22:17:09.974

9 54.516 + 02.030 22:18:04.490

 Po. 2 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 03.348
Diff. Primo

1 53.036 + 00.190 22:10:58.313

2 53.624 + 00.778 22:11:51.937

3 54.404 + 01.558 22:12:46.341

4 53.369 + 00.523 22:13:39.710

5 53.617 + 00.771 22:14:33.327

6 52.846 --------- 22:15:26.173

7 53.745 + 00.899 22:16:19.918

8 53.729 + 00.883 22:17:13.647

9 54.191 + 01.345 22:18:07.838

 Po. 3 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. + 04.748
Diff. Primo

1 54.544 + 02.310 22:10:59.821

2 54.816 + 02.582 22:11:54.637

3 54.331 + 02.097 22:12:48.968

4 54.229 + 02.995 22:13:43.197

5 52.234 --------- 22:14:35.431

6 52.588 + 00.354 22:15:28.019

7 52.912 + 00.678 22:16:20.931

8 53.895 + 01.661 22:17:14.826

9 54.412 + 02.178 22:18:09.238

 Po. 4 - # 717 GHIDONI L. + 05.294
Diff. Primo

1 55.153 + 02.671 22:11:00.430

2 54.664 + 02.182 22:11:55.094

3 54.212 + 01.730 22:12:49.306

4 54.544 + 02.062 22:13:43.850

5 53.117 + 00.635 22:14:36.967

6 52.482 --------- 22:15:29.449

7 53.603 + 01.121 22:16:23.052

8 53.724 + 01.242 22:17:16.776

9 53.008 + 00.526 22:18:09.784

 Po. 5 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 26.337
Diff. Primo

1 53.809 + -00.-549 22:10:59.086

2 54.733 + 00.375 22:11:53.819

3 54.358 --------- 22:12:48.177

4 57.225 + 02.867 22:13:45.402

5 55.415 + 01.057 22:14:40.817

6 55.835 + 01.477 22:15:36.652

7 56.859 + 02.501 22:16:33.511

8 57.718 + 03.360 22:17:31.229

9 59.598 + 05.240 22:18:30.827

 Po. 6 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 36.063
Diff. Primo

1 57.889 + 01.433 22:11:03.166

2 56.456 --------- 22:11:59.622

3 56.875 + 00.419 22:12:56.497

4 57.176 + 00.720 22:13:53.673

5 56.790 + 00.334 22:14:50.463

6 56.595 + 00.139 22:15:47.058

7 56.894 + 00.438 22:16:43.952

8 57.840 + 01.384 22:17:41.792

9 58.761 + 02.305 22:18:40.553

 Po. 7 - # 101 KRAL R. + 44.455
Diff. Primo

1 58.382 + 00.674 22:11:03.659

2 57.914 + 00.206 22:12:01.573

3 58.162 + 00.454 22:12:59.735

4 58.025 + 00.317 22:13:57.760

5 57.708 --------- 22:14:55.468

6 57.952 + 00.244 22:15:53.420

7 58.538 + 00.830 22:16:51.958

8 58.416 + 00.708 22:17:50.374

9 58.571 + 00.863 22:18:48.945

Fastest lap: 52.234 
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